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DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Team Rankings

Demarva Swim Association L eague Championships 2001
Point Results by Age Group

8 & Under Female Team Scores

Team
Delaware Riptide Aquatics

Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Sho'men Aquatics

Seaford Swimming Association
Dorchester Swim Team

Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Sussex Community Swim Team
Tabot Swim Club
Mid-Delmarva Y MCA

Seaford Golf and Country Club
Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team
Lake Forest Swim Club

Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins
Nassawango Country Club

Canal Woods

RIP

CDAT

SHO

SSA

DST

OPST

SSXC

TSC

MDY

SGCC

CSST

LFSC

CECY

NASS

CW

8 & Under Male Team Scores

Team
Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor

Canal Woods

Delaware Riptide Aquatics
Seaford Golf and Country Club
Mid-Delmarva Y MCA

Sussex Family YMCA

Sussex Community Swim Team

CDAT

CW

RIP

SGCC

MDY

SSXY

SSXC

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

Points
146

111
99
93
72
70
38
28
27
18

14

Points
160

93
78
75
71
49

36
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DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center
Team Rankings

Sho'men Aquatics SHO
Seaford Swimming Association SSA
Ocean Pines Hammerheads OPST
Kent Swim Team KENT
Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team CSST
Tabot Swim Club TSC
Dorchester Swim Team DST
10 & Under Female Team Scores
Team
Sho'men Aquatics SHO
Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor CDAT
Dorchester Swim Team DST
Delaware Riptide Aquatics RIP
Shawnee Country Club SCC
Seaford Swimming Association SSA
Sussex Family YMCA SSXY
Miles River Yacht Club MRYC
Seaford Golf and Country Club SGCC
Lake Forest Swim Club LFSC
Ocean Pines Hammerheads OPST
Tabot Swim Club TSC
Mid-DelmarvaY MCA MDY
Sussex Community Swim Team SSXC
Cloverfields Swim Team CST
Elks Swim Team ELKS

Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins CECY

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

29
24
14

10

Points
219.50

172

152

147
77 .50
67
59
58
46
a4
38
34
32
24

21
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Lake Forest Aquatics Center
Team Rankings

Nassawango Country Club NASS
Canal Woods CW
10 & Under Male Team Scores
Team
Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor CDAT
Seaford Swimming Association SSA
Delaware Riptide Aquatics RIP
Mid-DelmarvaY MCA MDY
Sho'men Aquatics SHO
Ocean Pines Hammerheads OPST
Seaford Golf and Country Club SGCC
Canal Woods CW
Sussex Family YMCA SSXY
Elks Swim Team ELKS
Kent Swim Team KENT
Sussex Community Swim Team SSXC
Miles River Yacht Club MRYC
Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team CSST
Onley Recreation Association ONLY
Talbot Swim Club TSC
Seaford Community Pool SCP
Dorchester Swim Team DST
Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins CECY
12 & Under Female Team Scores
Team
Sho'men Aquatics SHO

Dorchester Swim Team DST

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

Points
177

164
150
149
126
106
100
47
45
19
14
14
11
10

10

Points
309.50

200
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Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Mid-Delmarva Y MCA
Delaware Riptide Aquatics
Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Shawnee Country Club

Seaford Swimming Association
Miles River Yacht Club

Canal Woods

Seaford Golf and Country Club
Sussex Family YMCA

Tabot Swim Club

Sussex Community Swim Team
Lake Forest Swim Club
Seaford Community Pool
Cloverfields Swim Team

Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins
Nassawango Country Club

Elks Swim Team

Team Rankings

CDAT

MDY

RIP

OPST

SCC

SSA

MRYC

CW

SGCC

SSXY

TSC

SSXC

LFSC

SCP

CST

CECY

NASS

ELKS

12 & Under Male Team Scores

Team
Delaware Riptide Aquatics

Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Seaford Swimming Association
Mid-DelmarvaY MCA
Sho'men Aquatics

Ocean Pines Hammerheads

RIP

CDAT

SSA

MDY

SHO

OPST

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

198
189
140
129
101.50

83

58

55

49

37

29

22

21

19

18

Points
246

239
227
187
112

94



Licensed To: Lake Forest Swim Club

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Place

DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Sussex Community Swim Team
Seaford Golf and Country Club
Shawnee Country Club

Canal Woods

Sussex Family YMCA
Cloverfields Swim Team
Dorchester Swim Team

Tabot Swim Club

Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team
Onley Recreation Association
Elks Swim Team

Kent Swim Team

Miles River Yacht Club
Seaford Community Pool

Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins

Team Rankings

SSXC

SGCC

SCC

CW

SSXY

CST

DST

TSC

CSST

ONLY

ELKS

KENT

MRYC

SCP

CECY

14 & Under Female Team Scores

Team
Sho'men Aquatics

Mid-DelmarvaY MCA
Delaware Riptide Aquatics
Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Dorchester Swim Team
Seaford Swimming Association
Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Cana Woods

Shawnee Country Club

SHO

MDY

RIP

CDAT

DST

SSA

OPST

CW

SCC

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

82
76
75
74
45
24
22
22
21
20
19
14

11

Points
385.50

298
217
197
191
184
139

70

65.50
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DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Lake Forest Swim Club

Miles River Yacht Club
Seaford Golf and Country Club
Sussex Community Swim Team
Cloverfields Swim Team
Tabot Swim Club

Sussex Family YMCA

Seaford Community Pool
Onley Recreation Association
Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins
Nassawango Country Club
Lewes Yacht Club

Elks Swim Team

Team Rankings

LFSC

MRYC

SGCC

SSXC

CST

TSC

SSXY

SCP

ONLY

CECY

NASS

LYC

ELKS

14 & Under Male Team Scores

Team
Delaware Riptide Aquatics

Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Seaford Swimming Association
Seaford Golf and Country Club
Mid-Delmarva Y MCA

Sho'men Aquatics

Sussex Community Swim Team
Canal Woods

Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Elks Swim Team

Sussex Family YMCA

RIP

CDAT

SSA

SGCC

MDY

SHO

SSXC

CW

OPST

ELKS

SSXY

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

64.50
58
46
45
37
37
37
28

27

2.50

Points
307

231.50
225
218
206
192
154

99

84.50

57

45
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DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Lake Forest Swim Club
Cloverfields Swim Team
Onley Recreation Association
Dorchester Swim Team
Shawnee Country Club
Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team
Talbot Swim Club

Kent Swim Team

Miles River Yacht Club
Seaford Community Pool

Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins

Team Rankings

LFSC

CST

ONLY

DST

SCC

CSST

TSC

KENT

MRYC

SCP

CECY

15-18 Female Team Scores

Team
Delaware Riptide Aquatics

Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Mid-Delmarva Y MCA

Kent Swim Team

Sussex Community Swim Team
Sho'men Aquatics

Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team
Elks Swim Team

Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor
Seaford Golf and Country Club
Lake Forest Swim Club
Seaford Swimming Association

Lewes Y acht Club

RIP

OPST

MDY

KENT

SSXC

SHO

CSST

ELKS

CDAT

SGCC

LFSC

SSA

LYC

15-18 Male Team Scor es

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

45
35
33
33
31
26
22
14

11

Points
145

126
93
82
79
70
48
48
43

37
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DSA Championships 2001
Lake Forest Aquatics Center

Team
Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor

Sho'men Aquatics

Delaware Riptide Aquatics
Sussex Community Swim Team
Seaford Community Pool

Elks Swim Team

Seaford Swimming Association
Lake Forest Swim Club
Dorchester Swim Team

Canal Woods

Ocean Pines Hammerheads
Shawnee Country Club

Talbot Swim Club

Team Rankings

CDAT

SHO

RIP

SSXC

ELKS

LFSC

DST

CW

OPST

SCC

TSC

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Pagel

Points
174

150
134
81
54.50
43
33
23
13

11

3.50



