Delmarva Swim Association League Championships 2001 Point Results by Age Group

8 & Under Female Team Scores

Place 1	Team Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	Points 146
2	Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	111
3	Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	99
4	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	93
5	Dorchester Swim Team	DST	72
6	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	70
7	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	38
8	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	28
9	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	27
10	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	18
11	Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team	CSST	14
12	Lake Forest Swim Club	LFSC	6
13	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins	CECY	4
14	Nassawango Country Club	NASS	3
14	Canal Woods	CW	3
		Male Team Scores	
Place 1	Team Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	Points 160
2	Canal Woods	CW	93
3	Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	78
4	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	75
5	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	71
6	Sussex Family YMCA	SSXY	49
7	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	36

	1 Cum 1		
8	Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	34
9	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	29
10	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	24
11	Kent Swim Team	KENT	14
12	Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team	CSST	10
13	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	5
14	Dorchester Swim Team 10 & Under Fe	DST male Team Scores	2
DI	The state of the s		D
Place 1	Team Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	Points 219.50
2	Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	172
3	Dorchester Swim Team	DST	152
4	Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	147
5	Shawnee Country Club	SCC	77.50
6	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	67
7	Sussex Family YMCA	SSXY	59
8	Miles River Yacht Club	MRYC	58
9	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	46
10	Lake Forest Swim Club	LFSC	44
11	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	38
12	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	34
13	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	32
14	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	24
15	Cloverfields Swim Team	CST	21
16	Elks Swim Team	ELKS	6
17	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins	CECY	4

Licensed To: Lake Forest Swim Club				5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Page 1
		DSA Championships Lake Forest Aquatics C Team Rankings		
18	Nassawango Country Club	_	NASS	3
18	Canal Woods	40.0 M 1 M 1 M	CW	3
	_	10 & Under Male Team S	Scores	
Place 1	Team Central Delaware Aquatic's	s Tor	CDAT	Points 177
2	Seaford Swimming Associa	ation	SSA	164
3	Delaware Riptide Aquatics		RIP	150
4	Mid-Delmarva YMCA		MDY	149
5	Sho'men Aquatics		SHO	126
6	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	3	OPST	106
7	Seaford Golf and Country	Club	SGCC	100
8	Canal Woods		CW	47
9	Sussex Family YMCA		SSXY	45
10	Elks Swim Team		ELKS	19
11	Kent Swim Team		KENT	14
11	Sussex Community Swim	Геат	SSXC	14
13	Miles River Yacht Club		MRYC	11
14	Chesapeake Spirit Swim To	eam	CSST	10
14	Onley Recreation Associati	ion	ONLY	10
16	Talbot Swim Club		TSC	5
17	Seaford Community Pool		SCP	2
17	Dorchester Swim Team		DST	2
19	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins		CECY	1
		12 & Under Female Team	Scores	
Place 1	Team Sho'men Aquatics		SHO	Points 309.50

DST

200

2

Dorchester Swim Team

3	Team Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	Rankings CDAT	198		
4	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	189		
5	Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	140		
6	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	129		
7	Shawnee Country Club	SCC	101.50		
8	·	SSA	83		
	Seaford Swimming Association				
9	Miles River Yacht Club	MRYC	58		
10	Canal Woods	CW	55		
11	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	49		
12	Sussex Family YMCA	SSXY	37		
13	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	29		
14	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	22		
15	Lake Forest Swim Club	LFSC	21		
16	Seaford Community Pool	SCP	19		
17	Cloverfields Swim Team	CST	18		
18	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins	CECY	4		
19	Nassawango Country Club	NASS	3		
20	Elks Swim Team	ELKS	1		
12 & Under Male Team Scores					
Place 1	Team Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	Points 246		
2	Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	239		
3	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	227		
4	NETE 1 MAGA	MDV	187		
•	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	107		
5	Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	112		

7	Team I Sussex Community Swim Team	Rankings SSXC	82
8	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	76
9	Shawnee Country Club	SCC	75
10	Canal Woods	CW	74
11	Sussex Family YMCA	SSXY	45
12	Cloverfields Swim Team	CST	24
13	Dorchester Swim Team	DST	22
13	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	22
15	Chesapeake Spirit Swim Team	CSST	21
16	Onley Recreation Association	ONLY	20
17	Elks Swim Team	ELKS	19
18	Kent Swim Team	KENT	14
19	Miles River Yacht Club	MRYC	11
20	Seaford Community Pool	SCP	2
21	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins	CECY nale Team Scores	1
		naie Team Scores	
Place 1	Team Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	Points 385.50
2	Mid-Delmarva YMCA	MDY	298
3	Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	217
4	Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	197
5	Dorchester Swim Team	DST	191
6	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	184
7	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	139
	C 1W 1	CW	70
8	Canal Woods	CW	70

10	Lake Forest Swim Club	Cankings LFSC	64.50	
11	Miles River Yacht Club	MRYC	58	
12	Seaford Golf and Country Club	SGCC	46	
13	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	45	
14	Cloverfields Swim Team	CST	37	
14	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	37	
14	Sussex Family YMCA	SSXY	37	
17	Seaford Community Pool	SCP	28	
18	Onley Recreation Association	ONLY	27	
19	Cecil Cty YMCA Dolphins	CECY	4	
20	Nassawango Country Club	NASS	3	
21	Lewes Yacht Club	LYC	2.50	
22	Elks Swim Team	ELKS	1	
14 & Under Male Team Scores				
Place 1	Team Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	Points 307	
		RIP CDAT		
1	Delaware Riptide Aquatics		307	
1 2	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	307 231.50	
1 2 3	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association	CDAT SSA	307 231.50 225	
1 2 3 4	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club	CDAT SSA SGCC	307 231.50 225 218	
1 2 3 4 5	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club Mid-Delmarva YMCA	CDAT SSA SGCC MDY	307 231.50 225 218 206	
1 2 3 4 5 6	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club Mid-Delmarva YMCA Sho'men Aquatics	CDAT SSA SGCC MDY SHO	307 231.50 225 218 206 192	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club Mid-Delmarva YMCA Sho'men Aquatics Sussex Community Swim Team	CDAT SSA SGCC MDY SHO SSXC	307 231.50 225 218 206 192 154	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club Mid-Delmarva YMCA Sho'men Aquatics Sussex Community Swim Team Canal Woods	CDAT SSA SGCC MDY SHO SSXC CW	307 231.50 225 218 206 192 154 99	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Delaware Riptide Aquatics Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor Seaford Swimming Association Seaford Golf and Country Club Mid-Delmarva YMCA Sho'men Aquatics Sussex Community Swim Team Canal Woods Ocean Pines Hammerheads	CDAT SSA SGCC MDY SHO SSXC CW OPST	307 231.50 225 218 206 192 154 99 84.50	

15-18 Male Team Scores

5:44 PM 8/9/2001 Page 1

Licensed To: Lake Forest Swim Club

Place 1	Team Central Delaware Aquatic's Tor	CDAT	Points 174
2	Sho'men Aquatics	SHO	150
3	Delaware Riptide Aquatics	RIP	134
4	Sussex Community Swim Team	SSXC	81
5	Seaford Community Pool	SCP	54.50
6	Elks Swim Team	ELKS	43
7	Seaford Swimming Association	SSA	33
8	Lake Forest Swim Club	LFSC	23
9	Dorchester Swim Team	DST	13
10	Canal Woods	CW	11
11	Ocean Pines Hammerheads	OPST	7
12	Shawnee Country Club	SCC	3.50
13	Talbot Swim Club	TSC	3